e c o c i r c  E 1
Unequalled
economically!
Only 8 Watt!
simply the best · by design
Domestic hot water / Sanitary pumps
                ecocirc® E1
saves 68% electricity

Model E1
Domestic hot water / Sanitary pumps
Model designation
E1 - 13 / 100 BR
Model       max. pump head (kPa)
              depending on pump housing	 Housing number
Speeds	 Housing material	 Accessories
	 (B=Bronze/Brass)	 (e.g. electronic
                                                            thermostat)
Technical Data
Motor design	 electronically commutated
	 shaftless spherical motor with
	 permanent magnet technology
Power consumption	 8 Watt
Max. system pressure	 10 bar
Electrical connection	 230 V, 50 Hz
System temperature	 - 10 °C to + 110 °C (non-freezing)
Protection class/Insulation	 IP 44/F
Acceptable media	 Domestic hot water, heating water,
	 water/glycole mixtures*
	 Other media on request.
*check pump performance for mixtures of 20% or more glycole
     ecocirc® E1
e c o c i r c  E 1
Unequalled
economically!
Only 8 Watt!
 Cost saving chart ecocirc® E1
Years
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
29 €
58 €
87 €
116 €
145 €
174 €
203 €
261 €
290 €
0
50
 100
150
200
250
300
350
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
232 €
€
     ecocirc® E1 Comparison
Domestic hot water / Sanitary pumps ecocirc® E1
Electricity cost analogy chart
213 €
0
100
200
300
400
500
Ecocirc E1-15/700 B with only 8 Watt
Standard circulating pump with 25 Watt
43 €
Years1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 171 €
299 €
427 €
384 €
341 €
256 €
85 €
128 €
68 € 82 € 96 € 109 € 123 €